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LWL Kabel

Artikelnummer Bezeichnung Menge in Meter Listenpreis* Preis netto*

801-8014.09.4x12sz Aussenkabel MF 48-F 09/125µm,schwarz 8’555 283.00 141.50
801-8301.50.2x12Esz6.0 Universalkabel (2x12)x50/125,OM3 schwarz 1’970 594.00 297.00
801-8001.09.2x12Esz6.0 Universalkabel MF 2x12-F 9/125µm schwarz 3’000 230.00 115.00
801-8301.50.4x12Esz Universalkabel (4x12)x50/125,OM3 schwarz 2’050 928.00 464.00
801-8014.50.24sz Aussenkabel MF 24-F 50/125µm,schwarz 1’800 218.00 109.00
801-8001.50.2x12Esz6.0 Universalkabel MF 2x12-F 50/125, schwarz 2’000 283.00 141.50
801-8310.50.2x12aq 24xOM3,MPO-Kabel, Trunk,OM3, aqua (2x12) 2’000 707.00 353.50
801-7994.09.2x12ge 24x, MPO-Kabel, Trunk, OS2, gelb (2x12) 2’000 409.00 204.50
801-8014.09.12sz Aussenkabel MF 12-F 09/125µm,schwarz 1’300 193.00 96.50
801-8481.50.8x12sz Universalkabel MF 8x12-F 50/125, OM4, sz 1’000 3’159.00 1’579.50
801-8481.50.6x12sz Universalkabel MF 6x12-F 50/125, OM4, sz 2’000 2’254.00 1’127.00
801-8001.09.12x12sz Universalkabel MF 12x12-F 9/125µm sz 1’800 659.00 329.50
801-8483.50.2x12ev 24x50/125µm, MPO-Trunk, OM4, (2x12) 2’000 1’147.00 573.50
801-8001.09.4x12Esz Universalkabel MF 4x12-F 9/125µm schwarz 19’739 306.00 153.00

* Preise / 100m

Stand: Juli 2021


	LWL Kabel

